
Meagan Britt
HC5

Preceptor Schedule
 Friday January 13
 Saturday January 14
 Saturday January 21
 Thursday January 26
 Friday January 27
 Monday January 30
 Thursday February 2
 Monday February 6
 Saturday February 11
 Sunday February 12


